Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements
with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

or ancillary services.

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore

Transaction
Date

12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022

Payee

Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

Fife College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

APUC Ltd
Ayrshire College
Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College
Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board

JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College
North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

University of H&I

West College Scotland
West Lothian College
New College Lanarkshire
West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Napier University
Oil & Gas Technology Centre

QAA Scotland

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

The Open University Scotland
University of Dundee

these payments are listed separately.

Description

EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment
EMA Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£31,170.00
£31,830.00
£51,510.00
£54,930.00
£33,090.00
£97,500.00
£4,449,236.00
£1,406,498.31
£134,424.00
£87,750.00
£791,362.93
£4,577,735.75
£5,712,571.62
£82,766.00
£5,162,923.68
£3,491,823.37

£17,423,522.75

£239,000.00
£5,409,576.12
£171,361.00
£3,537,088.50
£172,544.00
£1,146,652.00
£7,841,965.00
£8,657,368.81
£2,932,485.81
£300,000.00
£727,257.00
£97,500.00
£72,000.00
£5,856,486.11
£981,444.32
£3,555,516.67
£433,781.00
£4,842,963.47
£121,725.00
£103,789.00
£1,602,675.41
£3,849,163.80
£1,006,795.87
£300,456.00
£1,336,890.30
£2,233,859.61
£6,313,457.10




12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022
26/07/2022
26/07/2022
14/07/2022
26/07/2022

University of Aberdeen
University of Abertday
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of H&I

University of St Andrews
University of Stirling
University of Strathclyde
University of the West of Scotland
Glasgow Caledonian University
Heriot-Watt University

Napier University

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

The Office for Students
University of Dundee
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertday
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of H&I

University of St Andrews
University of Stirling
University of Strathclyde
University of the West of Scotland
Civil Superannuation Vote

HM Revenue & Customs

KPMG

Veredus Ltd

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

Professional Services
Professional Services/Recruitment

£5,974,718.91
£1,677,357.89
£13,271,888.44
£12,548,624.43
£3,567,383.06
£3,130,272.59
£3,901,865.06
£8,472,798.87
£5,931,139.59
£141,980.00
£446,171.00
£338,660.00
£105,560.00
£499,470.00
£44,571.00
£496,748.00
£306,964.00
£49,140.00
£3,897,238.00
£2,263,352.00
£104,774.91
£577,716.00
£342,942.00
£896,521.65
£210,150.00
£159,005.66
£181,131.27
£103,333.80
£25,368.00




