Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed separately.

_						
Transaction Date	Payee	Description	Amount			
	Ayrshire College	EMA Funding Payment	£31,170.00			
	Edinburgh College	EMA Funding Payment	£31,830.00			
12/07/2022	<u> </u>	EMA Funding Payment	£51,510.00			
	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	EMA Funding Payment	£54,930.00			
	New College Lanarkshire	EMA Funding Payment	£33,090.00			
12/07/2022	_	FE Grant Funding Payment	£97,500.00			
	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,449,236.00			
	Borders College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,406,498.31			
	College Development Network	FE Grant Funding Payment	£134,424.00			
	Colleges Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£87,750.00			
	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£791,362.93			
	Dundee and Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,577,735.75			
12/07/2022	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£5,712,571.62			
12/07/2022	Education Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£82,766.00			
12/07/2022	Fife College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£5,162,923.68			
12/07/2022	Forth Valley College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,491,823.37			
12/07/2022	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£17,423,522.75			
12/07/2022	JISC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£239,000.00			
12/07/2022	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment	£5,409,576.12			
12/07/2022	Newbattle Abbey College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£171,361.00			
12/07/2022	North East Scotland College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,537,088.50			
12/07/2022	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	FE Grant Funding Payment	£172,544.00			
12/07/2022	SRUC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,146,652.00			
12/07/2022	University of H&I	FE Grant Funding Payment	£7,841,965.00			
12/07/2022	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£8,657,368.81			
12/07/2022	West Lothian College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,932,485.81			
12/07/2022	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£300,000.00			
12/07/2022	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£727,257.00			
12/07/2022	APUC Ltd	HE Grant Funding Payment	£97,500.00			
12/07/2022	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£72,000.00			
12/07/2022	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,856,486.11			
12/07/2022	Glasgow School of Art	HE Grant Funding Payment	£981,444.32			
12/07/2022	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,555,516.67			
12/07/2022	JISC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£433,781.00			
	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,842,963.47			
12/07/2022	Oil & Gas Technology Centre	HE Grant Funding Payment	£121,725.00			
	QAA Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£103,789.00			
	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,602,675.41			
	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,849,163.80			
	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,006,795.87			
	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	HE Grant Funding Payment	£300,456.00			
12/07/2022		HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,336,890.30			
	The Open University Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,233,859.61			
12/07/2022	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£6,313,457.10			

	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,974,718.91
12/07/2022	University of Abertday	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,677,357.89
12/07/2022	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£13,271,888.44
12/07/2022	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£12,548,624.43
12/07/2022	University of H&I	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,567,383.06
12/07/2022	University of St Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,130,272.59
12/07/2022	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,901,865.06
12/07/2022	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,472,798.87
12/07/2022	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,931,139.59
25/07/2022	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£141,980.00
25/07/2022	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£446,171.00
25/07/2022	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£338,660.00
25/07/2022	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£105,560.00
25/07/2022	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£499,470.00
25/07/2022	The Office for Students	HE Grant Funding Payment	£44,571.00
25/07/2022	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£496,748.00
25/07/2022	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£306,964.00
25/07/2022	University of Abertday	HE Grant Funding Payment	£49,140.00
25/07/2022	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,897,238.00
25/07/2022	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,263,352.00
25/07/2022	University of H&I	HE Grant Funding Payment	£104,774.91
25/07/2022	University of St Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£577,716.00
25/07/2022	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£342,942.00
25/07/2022	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£896,521.65
25/07/2022	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£210,150.00
26/07/2022	Civil Superannuation Vote	Pension Contributions	£159,005.66
26/07/2022	HM Revenue & Customs	PAYE & NI	£181,131.27
14/07/2022	KPMG	Professional Services	£103,333.80
26/07/2022	Veredus Ltd	Professional Services/Recruitment	£25,368.00